ALPHABETICAL ROSTER

NO. NAME POS
26 Ali, Rasheen RB
89 Andrews, Mark TE
5 Armour-Davis, Jalyn CB
25 Awuzie, Chidobe CB
86 Banks, Jahmal WR
7 Bateman, Rashod WR
54 Black, Diwun OLB
28 Brade, Beau S
40 Buchanan, Teddye ILB
67 Bullock, Corey T
66 Cleveland, Ben G
12 Cunningham, Malik WR
76 Dalcourt, Darrian G
74 Dellinger, Garrett oL
77 Faalele, Daniel G
4 Flowers, Zay WR
45 Green, Mike OLB
87 Guillory, Xavier WR
14 Hamilton, Kyle S
59 Hamm, Malik OLB
22 Henry, Derrick RB
49 Higgins, Jay ILB
43 Hill, Justice RB
56 Holskey, Reid oL
10 Hopkins, DeAndre WR
5 Hoyland, John K
35 Hummel, Jake LB
44 Humphrey, Marlon CB
65 Hutchinson, Ozzie oL
4 Ighinosun, Desmond S
50 Isaac, Adisa OLB
39 Jackson, Keondre S
8 Jackson, Lamar QB
62 Jenkins, John NT
51 Jones Jr., Emery T
69 Jones, Jayson DL
98 Jones, Travis DL
21 Kane, Sanoussi S
18 Kirkwood, Keith WR
88 Kolar, Charlie TE
31 Kone, Bilhal CB
57 Kwenkeu, William LB
13 Leary, Devin QB
78 Lichtenhan, Gerad T
80 Likely, Isaiah TE
64 Linderbaum, Tyler C
37 Longerbeam, Robert CB
33 Loop, Tyler K
30 Lowery, Reuben CB
92 Madubuike, Nnamdi DL
36 Major Jr., Marcus RB
48 Martin, Chandler ILB
38 Martin, Keyon CB
6 Miller, Anthony WR
34 Mitchell, Keaton RB
84 Mitchell-Paden, Zaire TE
46 Moore, Nick LS
68 Noteboom, Joseph T
38 Ntoh, Sone RB
94 Odeleye (IPPP), Adedayo DL
90 Ojabo, David OLB
97 Okoye, C.J. DT
99 Oweh, Odafe OLB
93 Peebles, Aeneas DL
63 Penning, Jared G
85 Pitz, Sam TE
91 Ravenell, C.J. DL
42 Ricard, Patrick FB
32 Robinson, Marquise CB
95 Robinson, Tavius OLB
70 Rosengarten, Roger T
56 Rucker, Kaimon OLB
15 Rush, Cooper QB
61 Samac, Nick C
47 Scott, Lucas FB
23 Simpson, Trenton ILB
0 Smith, Roquan ILB
79 Stanley, Ronnie T
24 Starks, Malaki S
11 Stout, Jordan P
27 Tampa Jr., T.J. CB
53 Van Noy, Kyle OLB
7 Vinson, Carson T
72 Vorhees, Andrew G
82 Wade, Dayton WR
81 Walker, Devontez WR
16 Wallace, Tylan WR
29 Washington, Ar'Darius S
96 Washington Jr., Broderick DL
83 Wester, LaJohntay WR
2 Wiggins, Nate CB
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COLLEGE
Marshall
Oklahoma
Alabama
Colorado
Nebraska
Minnesota
Temple
Maryland
California
Maryland
Georgia
Louisville
Alabama
Louisiana State
Minnesota
Boston College
Marshall
Arizona State
Notre Dame
Lafayette
Alabama

lowa

Oklahoma State
Miami (OH)
Clemson
Wyoming

lowa State
Alabama
Albany

Rutgers

Penn State
lllinois State
Louisville
Georgia
Louisiana State
Auburn
Connecticut
Purdue

Temple

lowa State
Western Michigan
Temple
Kentucky
Oregon State
Coastal Carolina
lowa

Rutgers
Arizona
Tennessee-Chattanooga
Texas A&M
Minnesota
Memphis
Louisiana Lafayette
Memphis

East Carolina
Florida Atlantic
Georgia

TCU

Monmouth
Loughborough (UK)
Michigan

No College
Penn State
Virginia Tech
Northern lowa
Minnesota-Duluth
Missouri Western State
Maine
Arkansas
Mississippi
Washington
North Carolina
Central Michigan
Michigan State
Army

Clemson
Georgia

Notre Dame
Georgia

Penn State
lowa State
Brigham Young
Alabama A&M
usc
Mississippi
North Carolina
Oklahoma State
Texas Christian
Texas Tech
Colorado
Clemson

HOMETOWN
Cleveland, OH
Scottsdale, AZ
Mobile, AL

San Jose, CA
Washington, D.C.
Tifton, GA
Jackson, MS
Clarksville, MD
San Francisco, CA
Accokeek, MD
Toccoa, GA
Montgomery, AL
Havre de Grace, MD
Clarkston, MI
Melbourne, Australia
Fort Lauderdale, FL
Newport News, VA
Spokane, WA
Atlanta, GA
Baltimore, MD
Yulee, FL
Indianapolis, IN
Tulsa, OK
Pataskala, OH
Central, SC
Broomfield, CO
Des Moines, |A
Hoover, AL
Poughkeepsie, NY
Union, NJ
Brooklyn, NY
Freeport, IL
Pompano Beach, FL
Meriden, CT
Plaguemine, LA
Calera, AL

New Haven, CT
Harlem, NY
Neptune, NJ
Norman, OK

Apple Valley, MN
Waldorf, MD
Sicklerville, NJ
Davis, CA
Cambridge, MA
Solon, IA
Alexandria, VA
Lucas, TX

Powder Springs, GA
McKinney, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
Lithonia, GA

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Memphis, TN
McDonough, GA
Rockville, MD
Snellville, GA
Plano, TX
Macungie, PA
Kent, UK
Aberdeen, Scotland
Agbogugu, Nigeria
Howell, NJ
Raleigh, NC

Clear Lake, 1A
Appleton, WI
Santa Clarita, CA
Spencer, MA
Crosby, MO
Guelph, ON, Canada
Highlands Ranch, CO
Hartwell, GA
Charlotte, Ml
Mentor, OH
Binghamton, NY
Charlotte, NC
Montezuma, GA
Las Vegas, NV
Jefferson, GA
Cedar Bluff, VA

St Petersburg, FL
Reno, NV

Cary, NC
Kingsburg, CA
Atlanta, GA
Charlotte, NC

Fort Worth, TX
Shreveport, LA
Longview, TX
Palmetto, FL
Atlanta, GA
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NO. NAME

0 Roguan Smith

2 Nate Wiggins

4 Zay Flowers

5 Jalyn Armour-Davis
5 John Hoyland

6 Anthony Miller

7 Rashod Bateman

8 Lamar Jackson

10 DeAndre Hopkins
1 Jordan Stout

12 Malik Cunningham
13 Devin Leary

14 Kyle Hamilton

15 Cooper Rush

16 Tylan Wallace

18 Keith Kirkwood

21 Sanoussi Kane

22 Derrick Henry

23 Trenton Simpson
24 Malaki Starks

25 Chidobe Awuzie
26 Rasheen Ali

27 T.J. Tampa Jr.

28 Beau Brade

29 Ar'Darius Washington
30 Reuben Lowery

31 Bilhal Kone

32 Marquise Robinson
33 Tyler Loop

34 Keaton Mitchell

35 Jake Hummel

36 Marcus Major Jr.
37 Robert Longerbeam
38 Sone Ntoh

38 Keyon Martin

39 Keondre Jackson
40 Teddye Buchanan
41 Desmond Igbinosun
42 Patrick Ricard

43 Justice Hill

44 Marlon Humphrey
45 Mike Green

46 Nick Moore

47 Lucas Scott

48 Chandler Martin
49 Jay Higgins

50 Adisa Isaac

51 Emery Jones Jr.
53 Kyle Van Noy

54 Diwun Black

56 Reid Holskey

56 Kaimon Rucker

57 William Kwenkeu
59 Malik Hamm

61 Nick Samac

62 John Jenkins

63 Jared Penning

64 Tyler Linderbaum
65 0Ozzie Hutchinson
66 Ben Cleveland

67 Corey Bullock

68 Joseph Noteboom
69 Jayson Jones

70 Roger Rosengarten
7 Carson Vinson

72 Andrew Vorhees
74 Garrett Dellinger
76 Darrian Dalcourt
77 Daniel Faalele

78 Gerad Lichtenhan
79 Ronnie Stanley

80 Isaiah Likely

81 Devontez Walker
82 Dayton Wade

83 LaJohntay Wester
84 Zaire Mitchell-Paden
85 Sam Pitz

86 Jahmal Banks

87 Xavier Guillory

88 Charlie Kolar

89 Mark Andrews

90 David Ojabo

91 C.J. Ravenell

92 Nnamdi Madubuike
93 Aeneas Peebles
94 Adedayo Odeleye (IPPP)
95 Tavius Robinson
96 Broderick Washington Jr.
97 C.J. Okoye

98 Travis Jones

99 Odafe Oweh
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NUMERICAL ROSTER

COLLEGE
Georgia
Clemson
Boston College
Alabama
Wyoming
Memphis
Minnesota
Louisville
Clemson

Penn State
Louisville
Kentucky

Notre Dame
Central Michigan
Oklahoma State
Temple

Purdue
Alabama
Clemson
Georgia
Colorado
Marshall

lowa State
Maryland
Texas Christian
Tennessee-Chattanooga
Western Michigan
Arkansas
Arizona

East Carolina
lowa State
Minnesota
Rutgers
Monmouth
Louisiana Lafayette
lllinois State
California
Rutgers

Maine
Oklahoma State
Alabama
Marshall
Georgia

Army

Memphis

lowa

Penn State
Louisiana State
Brigham Young
Temple

Miami (OH)
North Carolina
Temple
Lafayette
Michigan State
Georgia
Northern lowa
lowa

Albany

Georgia
Maryland

TCU

Auburn
Washington
Alabama A&M
usc

Louisiana State
Alabama
Minnesota
Oregon State
Notre Dame
Coastal Carolina
North Carolina
Mississippi
Colorado
Florida Atlantic
Minnesota-Duluth
Nebraska
Arizona State
lowa State
Oklahoma
Michigan
Missouri Western State
Texas A&M
Virginia Tech
Loughborough (UK)
Mississippi
Texas Tech

No College
Connecticut
Penn State

HOMETOWN
Montezuma, GA
Atlanta, GA

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Mobile, AL
Broomfield, CO
Memphis, TN
Tifton, GA
Pompano Beach, FL
Central, SC

Cedar Bluff, VA
Montgomery, AL
Sicklerville, NJ
Atlanta, GA
Charlotte, MI

Fort Worth, TX
Neptune, NJ
Harlem, NY

Yulee, FL
Charlotte, NC
Jefferson, GA

San Jose, CA
Cleveland, OH

St Petersburg, FL
Clarksville, MD
Shreveport, LA
Powder Springs, GA
Apple Valley, MN
Crosby, MO
Lucas, TX
McDonough, GA
Des Moines, IA
Oklahoma City, OK
Alexandria, VA
Macungie, PA

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Freeport, IL

San Francisco, CA
Union, NJ
Spencer, MA
Tulsa, OK

Hoover, AL
Newport News, VA
Snellville, GA
Binghamton, NY
Lithonia, GA
Indianapolis, IN
Brooklyn, NY
Plaguemine, LA
Reno, NV
Jackson, MS
Pataskala, OH
Hartwell, GA
Waldorf, MD
Baltimore, MD
Mentor, OH
Meriden, CT

Clear Lake, 1A
Solon, IA
Poughkeepsie, NY
Toccoa, GA
Accokeek, MD
Plano, TX

Calera, AL
Highlands Ranch, CO
Cary, NC
Kingsburg, CA
Clarkston, Ml
Havre de Grace, MD
Melbourne, Australia
Davis, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Cambridge, MA
Charlotte, NC
Atlanta, GA
Palmetto, FL
Rockville, MD
Appleton, WI
Washington, D.C.
Spokane, WA
Norman, OK
Scottsdale, AZ
Aberdeen, Scotland
Santa Clarita, CA
McKinney, TX
Raleigh, NC

Kent, UK

Guelph, ON, Canada
Longview, TX
Agbogugu, Nigeria
New Haven, CT
Howell, NJ

HOW ACQ
TR (Chi.) '22
D1'24
D1'23
D4b '22
FA'25
FA'24
D1a'21
D1b"18
FA'25
D4d 22
FA'23
D624
D1a'22
FA'25
D421
FA'24
D7b'24
UFA (Ten.) '24
D3'23
D1'25
FA'25
D5'24
D4b ‘24
FA'24
FA'21
FA'25
D6a '25
FA'25
D6h 25
FA'23
FA'25
FA'25
Dée '25
FA'25
FA'25
FA'25
D4'25
FA'25
FA'17
D4a"19
D117
D2'25
FA'20
FA'25
FA'25
FA'25
D3'24
D3'25
FA'23
FA'25
FA'25
FA'25
FA'24
FA'23
D7a'24
FA'25
FA'25
D1b'22
FA'25
D3a'21
FA'24
FA'25
FA'25
D2'24
D5'25
D7'23
D7'25
FA'24
D4a'22
FA'25
D1'16
Dde '22
D4a'24
FA'24
Déc ‘25
FA'24
FA'25
FA'25
FA'25
Ddc '22
D3b"18
D2'22
FA'24
D3a'20
D6d 25
FA'24
D4'23
D5'20
FA'25
D3'22
D1b'21
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POSITIONAL ROSTER

NO. NAME POS. HT. WT. AGE EXP. COLLEGE HOMETOWN HOW AcCQ.
8 Lamar Jackson QB 6-2 205 28 8 Louisville Pompano Beach, FL D1b'18
13 Devin Leary QB 6-1 216 25 1 Kentucky Sicklerville, NJ D6 '24
15 Cooper Rush QB 6-3 224 31 8 Central Michigan Charlotte, MI FA'25
22 Derrick Henry RB 6-3 247 31 10 Alabama Yulee, FL UFA (Ten.) 24
26 Rasheen Ali RB 511 212 24 2 Marshall Cleveland, OH D5 '24
34 Keaton Mitchell RB 5-8 191 23 3 East Carolina McDonough, GA FA'23
36 Marcus Major Jr. RB 6-0 213 24 R Minnesota Oklahoma City, OK FA'25
38 Sone Ntoh RB 511 220 23 R Monmouth Macungie, PA FA'25
42 Patrick Ricard FB 6-3 300 31 9 Maine Spencer, MA FA'17
43 Justice Hill RB 5-10 195 27 7 Oklahoma State Tulsa, OK D4a'19
47 Lucas Scott FB 6-3 278 21 R Army Binghamton, NY FA'25
WIDE RECEIVERS (12
4 Zay Flowers WR 59 175 24 3 Boston College Fort Lauderdale, FL D123
6 Anthony Miller WR 511 199 30 5 Memphis Memphis, TN FA'24
7 Rashod Bateman WR 6-1 195 25 5 Minnesota Tifton, GA D1a'21
10 DeAndre Hopkins WR 6-1 212 32 13 Clemson Central, SC FA'25
12 Malik Cunningham WR 6-1 186 26 2 Louisville Montgomery, AL FA'23
16 Tylan Wallace WR 511 202 26 B Oklahoma State Fort Worth, TX D4'21
18 Keith Kirkwood WR 6-3 210 30 5 Temple Neptune, NJ FA'24
81 Devontez Walker WR 6-1 198 23 2 North Carolina Charlotte, NC D4a ‘24
82 Dayton Wade WR 59 184 24 1 Mississippi Atlanta, GA FA'24
83 LaJohntay Wester WR 59 170 23 R Colorado Palmetto, FL Déc '25
86 Jahmal Banks WR 6-3 218 23 R Nebraska Washington, D.C. FA'25
87 Xavier Guillory WR 6-2 203 23 R Arizona State Spokane, WA FA'25
80 Isaiah Likely TE 6-4 247 25 4 Coastal Carolina Cambridge, MA D4e 22
84 Zaire Mitchell-Paden TE 6-5 257 25 1 Florida Atlantic Rockville, MD FA'24
85 Sam Pitz TE 6-6 248 23 R Minnesota-Duluth Appleton, Wi FA'25
88 Charlie Kolar TE 6-6 267 26 4 lowa State Norman, 0K D4c 22
89 Mark Andrews TE 6-5 250 29 8 Oklahoma Scottsdale, AZ D3b'18
51 Emery Jones Jr. T 6-5 315 21 R Louisiana State Plaquemine, LA D3'25
56 Reid Holskey oL 6-6 302 23 R Miami (OH) Pataskala, OH FA'25
61 Nick Samac C 6-4 314 23 2 Michigan State Mentor, OH D7a'24
63 Jared Penning G 6-5 319 24 R Northern lowa Clear Lake, IA FA'25
64 Tyler Linderbaum C 62 314 25 4 lowa Solon, IA D1b'22
65 0zzie Hutchinson oL 6-5 309 23 R Albany Poughkeepsie, NY FA'25
66 Ben Cleveland G 6-6 360 26 5 Georgia Toccoa, GA D3a ‘21
67 Corey Bullock T 6-3 314 23 1 Maryland Accokeek, MD FA'24
68 Joseph Noteboom T 6-5 300 29 8 TCU Plano, TX FA'25
70 Roger Rosengarten T 6-5 316 23 2 Washington Highlands Ranch, CO D224
7 Carson Vinson T 6-7 321 23 R Alabama A&M Cary, NC D525
72 Andrew Vorhees G 6-6 320 26 2 usc Kingsburg, CA D723
74 Garrett Dellinger oL 6-5 320 23 R Louisiana State Clarkston, MI D7'25
76 Darrian Dalcourt G 6-3 320 24 1 Alabama Havre de Grace, MD FA'24
77 Daniel Faalele G 6-8 380 25 4 Minnesota Melbourne, Australia D4a'22
78 Gerad Lichtenhan T 6-8 315 23 R Oregon State Davis, CA FA'25
79 Ronnie Stanley T 6-6 310 31 10 Notre Dame Las Vegas, NV D1'16
0 Roquan Smith ILB 6-1 230 28 8 Georgia Montezuma, GA TR (Chi.) '22
23 Trenton Simpson ILB 6-2 235 23 3 Clemson Charlotte, NC D3'23
35 Jake Hummel LB 6-1 229 26 4 lowa State Des Moines, IA FA'25
40 Teddye Buchanan ILB 6-2 235 22 R California San Francisco, CA D4'25
45 Mike Green oLB 6-3 248 21 R Marshall Newport News, VA D2'25
48 Chandler Martin ILB 6-0 229 22 R Memphis Lithonia, GA FA'25
49 Jay Higgins ILB 6-0 233 23 R lowa Indianapolis, IN FA'25
50 Adisa Isaac oLB 6-4 253 23 2 Penn State Brooklyn, NY D324
53 Kyle Van Noy OLB 6-3 255 34 12 Brigham Young Reno, NV FA'23
54 Diwun Black oLB 6-4 246 24 R Temple Jackson, MS FA'25
56 Kaimon Rucker oLB 6-2 265 23 R North Carolina Hartwell, GA FA'25
57 William Kwenkeu LB 6-1 235 28 3 Temple Waldorf, MD FA'24
59 Malik Hamm OLB 6-3 254 24 3 Lafayette Baltimore, MD FA'23
90 David Ojabo OLB 6-4 252 25 4 Michigan Aberdeen, Scotland D222
95 Tavius Robinson OLB 6-6 262 26 3 Mississippi Guelph, ON, Canada D423
99 Odafe Oweh OLB 6-5 265 26 5 Penn State Howell, NJ D1b'21
2 Nate Wiggins CB 6-1 182 21 2 Clemson Atlanta, GA D124
5 Jalyn Armour-Davis CB 6-1 197 25 4 Alabama Mobile, AL D4b 22
14 Kyle Hamilton S 6-4 224 24 4 Notre Dame Atlanta, GA D1a'22
21 Sanoussi Kane S 511 210 23 2 Purdue Harlem, NY D7b ‘24
24 Malaki Starks S 6-1 203 21 R Georgia Jefferson, GA D1'25
25 Chidobe Awuzie CB 6-0 202 30 9 Colorado San Jose, CA FA'25
27 T.J. Tampa Jr. CB 6-1 199 23 2 lowa State St Petersburg, FL D4b 24
28 Beau Brade S 6-0 209 23 2 Maryland Clarksville, MD FA'24
29 Ar'Darius Washington S 58 180 25 4 Texas Christian Shreveport, LA FA'21
30 Reuben Lowery CB 59 204 22 R Tennessee-Chattanooga Powder Springs, GA FA'25
31 Bilhal Kone CB 6-1 190 23 R Western Michigan Apple Valley, MN Dé6a ‘25
32 Marquise Robinson CB 6-0 192 22 R Arkansas Crosby, MO FA'25
37 Robert Longerbeam CB 511 174 24 R Rutgers Alexandria, VA Dée 25
38 Keyon Martin CB 59 170 24 R Louisiana Lafayette Fort Lauderdale, FL FA'25
39 Keondre Jackson S 6-2 21 23 R lllinois State Freeport, IL FA'25
1M Desmond Igbinosun S 62 223 22 R Rutgers Union, NJ FA'25
44 Marlon Humphrey CB 6-0 203 28 9 Alabama Hoover, AL D1'17
62 John Jenkins NT 6-3 327 35 13 Georgia Meriden, CT FA'25
69 Jayson Jones DL 6-6 325 23 R Auburn Calera, AL FA'25
91 C.J. Ravenell DL 6-5 292 24 1 Missouri Western State Santa Clarita, CA FA'24
92 Nnamdi Madubuike DL 6-3 305 27 6 Texas A&M McKinney, TX D3a 20
93 Aeneas Peebles DL 6-0 289 23 R Virginia Tech Raleigh, NC Déd 25
94 Adedayo Odeleye (IPPP) DL 6-5 27 27 1 Loughborough (UK) Kent, UK FA'24
96 Broderick Washington Jr. DL 6-2 315 28 6 Texas Tech Longview, TX D520
97 C.J. Okoye DT 6-6 315 23 1 No College Agbogugu, Nigeria FA'25
98 Travis Jones bL 6-4 338 25 4 Connecticut New Haven, CT D3'22
5 John Hoyland K 510 201 22 R Wyoming Broomfield, CO FA'25
n Jordan Stout P 6-3 209 26 4 Penn State Cedar Bluff, VA D4d '22
33 Tyler Loop K 511 191 23 R Arizona Lucas, TX Déb 25
46 Nick Moore LS 6-2 260 32 4 Georgia Snellville, GA FA'20
‘i/i% 2025 BALTIMORE RAVENS POSITIONAL ROSTER



2025 TRANSACTIONS

DATE POS. PLAYER TRANSACTION 53 T Emery Jones Jr. Signed rookie contract

6/5 WR  Rashod Bateman Signed a contract extension 5/3 CB  Bilhal Kone Signed rookie contract

6/2 DL  Michael Pierce Placed on Reserve/Retired list 5/3 CB  Robert Longerbeam Signed rookie contract

6/2  NT  John Jenkins Signed free agent 5/3 K Tyler Loop Signed rookie contract

5/29 S Malaki Starks Signed rookie contract 5/3 DL  Aeneas Peebles Signed rookie contract

5/19 RB  Derrick Henry Signed a contract extension (through 2027) on 5/19/25 53 T Carson Vinson Signed rookie contract

5/13  OLB Kaimon Rucker Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 5/3 WR  LaJohntay Wester Signed rookie contract

512 K John Hoyland Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 4/30 S Kyle Hamilton Fifth-year option (through 2026) exercised
5/12 CB  Keyon Martin Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 4/21 S Ar'Darius Washington Re-signed to a restricted free agent tender
5/12 F Lucas Scott Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 3/27 CB  Chidobe Awuzie Signed unrestricted free agent

5/5 T Joseph Noteboom Signed unrestricted free agent 3/17 WR  Tylan Wallace Re-signed unrestricted free agent

5/5 K Justin Tucker Released 3/15 G Ben Cleveland Re-signed unrestricted free agent

5/3 WR  Jahmal Banks Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 3/14  WR  DeAndre Hopkins Signed unrestricted free agent

5/3  OLB Diwun Black Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 3/13 LB Jake Hummel Signed unrestricted free agent

5/3  WR Xavier Guillory Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 3/13 FB  Patrick Ricard Re-signed unrestricted free agent

5/3  ILB  Jay Higgins Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 3/12 CB  Arthur Maulet Terminated the contract of vested veteran
5/3 OL  Reid Holskey Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 3/12 S Marcus Williams Terminated the contract of vested veteran
5/3 OL  Ozzie Hutchinson Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 3y T Ronnie Stanley Re-signed

5/3 S Desmond Igbinosun Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 2/19  WR  Keith Kirkwood Signed to a Reserve/Future contract

5/3 S Keondre Jackson Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 21 T Corey Bullock Signed to a Reserve/Future contract

5/3 DL  Jayson Jones Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 1/21  WR  Malik Cunningham Signed to a Reserve/Future contract

53 T Gerad Lichtenhan Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 21 G Darrian Dalcourt Signed to a Reserve/Future contract

5/3  CB  Reuben Lowery Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 1/21 LB William Kwenkeu Signed to a Reserve/Future contract

5/3  RB  Marcus Major Jr. Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 1/21 QB Devin Leary Signed to a Reserve/Future contract

5/3 ILB  Chandler Martin Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 1/21 WR  Anthony Miller Signed to a Reserve/Future contract

5/3  RB  Sone Ntoh Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 1/21 TE  Zaire Mitchell-Paden Signed to a Reserve/Future contract

5/3 G Jared Penning Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 1/21 DL  Adedayo Odeleye (IPPP) Signed to a Reserve/Future contract

5/3 TE  SamPitz Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 1/21 DT  C.J. Okoye Signed to a Reserve/Future contract

5/3 CB  Marquise Robinson Signed as an undrafted rookie free agent 1/21 DL C.J.Ravenell Signed to a Reserve/Future contract

5/3 ILB  Teddye Buchanan Signed rookie contract 1/21  WR  Dayton Wade Signed to a Reserve/Future contract

5/3 OL  Garrett Dellinger Signed rookie contract
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